Walgreens is the 3rd largest food and drugstore in the nation according to 
Fortune Magazine, and Taco Bell’s parent company, YUM! Brands, is the largest operator and 
licensor of fast food franchises worldwide.  The purchase price for the property was Five Million 
Nine Hundred Thousand Dollars ($5,900,000).   

ABOUT INREIT REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT TRUST 

INREIT Real Estate Investment Trust is a registered, but unincorporated business trust formed in North Dakota to invest in a 
diversified portfolio primarily of commercial properties (such as retail, office and medical) and multi-family dwellings (such as